
Tel: 020-7801 0822 Fax: 020-7223 3713

LONDON. SW4 0EG

JONES LAMBELL
ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN LTD.

STUDIO 10
FRANCIS BENTLEY MEWS

No. Revision Date

Scale

Drawing No.

CAD Ref.

Date

Rev.

Dwn

JLAD Project

JLAD Drawing Title

THE ROTUNDA

EXISTING
ROTUNDA BUILDING 
FRONT ELEVATION

1/50@A3 02/07/13 CC

566 - 305
SCALE 1:1

010203040

0
10

20
30

40

5060708090100

50

01
305

EXISTING ROTUNDA BUILDING FRONT ELEVATION
1/50

02
305

EXISTING ROTUNDA BUILDING PLAN
NTS


